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Nome
MALUQUINHO
FALCAO
LIGEIRINHO
SERELEPE
MONSTER 1
MADMAX
SAIDEIRA
CR7 (JAJA)
RAGNAR
MASCARADO
MATRIZ
PREDADOR
SOBERANO
FRED
ELETRICO

Anilha
325487
174873
039932
004618
034149
032620
009836
063222
294754
002671
22624
055898
118652
051502
007027

Dono
DIEGO NEVES
DIEGO NEVES

FELIPE
DEIVID
LEE HANGY
PEDRO
GILMAR
WILLIAM
LUCAS
DIOGO
DENILSON
RAMON
PEDRO
DENILSON
DENILSON RICARDO

COLEIRO 27/10/2019

AZN
Cidade 10/15 min Pontos

201/192 20

118/163 18

67/141 16

45/111 14

45/100 12

42/97 10

82/95 9

80/92 8

30/78 7

45/71 6

73/70 5

72/70 4

60/67 3

65/66 2

VITORIA 41/60 1
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